
52421
FORT DODGE

52300 52120
FORT DODGE

5020
2025

5040
FORT DODGE

5151
FORT DODGE

504965
94

52103

52083

5071
94

500160
FORT DODGE

5100
94

52101
94

5051
FORT DODGE

52081

S
15

TH
ST

2ND AVE S

170TH ST

10TH AVE S

NO
RT

H W
OO

D
AV

E

3RD AVE NW

S 8TH ST

KENYON RD

S3
2N

D
ST

EL I ZABETH
AVE

10TH AVE N

N 16TH ST

20TH AVE N

5TH AVE S

E KENYON RD

11TH AVESW

KI
RK

BE
RG

BL
VD

OL
D 

US
 20

 SI
GN

ED
 R

OU
TE

10TH AVE S

S 1
3T

H
ST

9TH AVE N

K ST

N 12TH ST

4TH AVE S

S 1
5T

H 
ST

NO
RT

HWOOD
AV

E

12TH AVE S

17TH AVE N

AVE B SIGNED ROUTE

19TH AVE N

4TH
AVE N

14TH AVE N

JONATHAN CIRCLE

1ST AVE N

AVE ESIGNED ROUTE

AVE G SIGNED ROUTE

CENTRAL AVE

N 9TH ST

1ST AVE
NW

7TH AVE S

DAKOTA ST

A
ST

W

16TH AVE N

N 12TH ST

12TH AVE N

4TH AVE N

G ST

14TH AVE N

9TH AVE
S

WRAY
WO

OD

DR

S 4TH ST

DODGE CIRCLE

13TH
AVE N

CENTRAL AVE

E KENYON RD

CHARLES
ST

RIV
ER

SID
E

DR

J ST

11TH AVE S

6TH
AVE N

AVE Q SIGNED ROUTE W

MAPLE DR

FL
OR

AL
CI

RC
LE

TR
ITO

N
PL

AZ
A

15TH AVE
N

N 8TH ST

S 9TH ST

S 25
TH

ST

N
7T H

ST

ROLLING HIL LS DR

ELMHURST AVE

S 2
3R

D 
ST

7TH
AVE S

1ST AVE S

N 10TH ST

S 5TH
ST

S 11ST ST

NW 11TH ST

2ND AVE S

2ND AVE N

AVE S SIGNED ROUTE W

NW
 5T

H 
ST

11TH
AVE S

6TH AVE N

17TH
ST

SW

10TH AVE
S

N 
14

TH
 S

T

AVEC SIGNED ROUTE

2ND
AVE S

N 20
TH

ST

11TH AVE N

S 4
2N

D 
ST

11TH AVE S

9TH
ST 

SW

S 16TH ST

N 
21

ST
 S

T

AVE B SIGNED ROUTE

2ND AVE S

N
6TH

ST

NW
 5T

H
ST

EXPOSITION AVE

I ST

H
ST

CRESTVIEW LN

13THAVE S W

COMMERCE ST

3RD AVE N

N 
19

TH
 S

T

26TH AVE N

B S
T

W
25TH AVE N

N 
18

TH
 ST

S 5TH ST

D 
ST W

N
26

TH
ST

2ND AVE NW

FOUNTAIN CIRCLE

9TH AVESW

10TH AVE N SIGNED ROUTE

15TH
AVE N

S 6TH ST

12TH AVE SW

NORTHRUP PL

6THAVE NW

30TH CT CIRCLE

S 6TH ST

21ST
AVE S

HAWKEYE AVE E

10T
H S

T
SW

11TH ST SW

1ST AVE S

MARY
ST

N 
24

TH PL

10TH AVE N

27TH AVE
N

13T
H 

ST
 S

W

27TH
AVE N

HOME
AVE

12TH ST SW

16TH
AVE N

7THAVE NW

15TH
AVE S

NW
10

TH
 S

T

S
16

TH
 S

T

3RD AVE N

N
17T

H ST

N 
27

TH
 S

T

6TH AVE NW

N 
23

RD
ST

N 
13

TH
 S

T
4TH AVE N

5TH AVE NW

PARKWOODCT

10TH AVE S

4TH
AVE NW

6TH AVE S

S 2
0T

H 
ST

CRESTVIEW
HEIGHTS

13TH AVE S

15TH AVE S

S 23RD ST

9TH AVE S

DOTUR 31ST LN

HICK ORY
CIRC LE

L ST

S 2
0T

H 
ST

4TH
AVE N W

N
16

TH

ST

NW
3R

D
ST

5TH
AVE N

12TH AVE N

N 14TH
CT

ELMHURST AVE

13TH
PL S

13TH
AVE SAVE P SIGNED ROUTE

WALNUT

CIRCLE

N
19

TH
 S

T

S 24
TH

ST

M
ST

S 10TH ST

2ND
AVE NW

6TH AVE N

S 2
4T

H 
ST

NW
8T

H
ST

ELM HURST
CT

8TH AVE S

AVE G SIGNED ROUTE

D 
ST

11TH AVE N

14TH AVE
SW

NW 6T
H 

ST

N
4TH

ST

18TH ST SW

11TH
AVE N

NE
LS

ON
 AV

E

N 
22

ND
 ST

N 11TH ST

3RD AVE N

FST

RIV
F OR EST CT

S 1
4T

H 
ST

5TH AVE N

CENTRAL AVE

13TH AVE
SW

3RD AVE S

1ST AVE N

N
3RD

ST

N 8TH ST

13TH AVE S

3RD
AVE N

N6TH
ST

11TH
AVE N

S3RD
ST

7TH AVE N

7TH
AVE S

N 4TH
ST

4TH AVE S

14TH AVE S

NW
7T

H 
ST

11TH AVE N

N 
21

ST ST

7TH AVE S

21ST
AVE N

16TH AVE N

N 
23

RD
 ST

8TH AVE N

3RD
AVE NW

S
15

TH
S T

N1
9T

H
ST

N 
26

TH
ST

N 
17

TH
 S

T

SO
LD

IER
 CRK

DR
 S

2 1/2
AVE N

S 1
9T

H 
ST

B S
T

11TH AVE N

S 1
7T

H 
ST

FOX RDG

SIGNED

ROUTE

S1ST ST

ASHWOOD
LN

NW
 2N

D S
T

7TH
AVE NW

31ST
AVE N

13TH
AVE N

11TH
AVE S

11TH
AVE N

HIGHLAND PARK AVE

12TH
AVE N

PROSPECT
AVE

11TH
AVE N

DEWITTST
N 6TH

ST

6TH AVE S

NW
3R

D S
T

N
10

TH
ST

29TH
AVE N

N 13TH ST
15TH
AVE N

N
17THST

N 
29

TH
 S

T

7TH
AVE S

S 2
9T

H
ST

S2
1S

T
ST

SO
LD

IER CREE
K

DR N

8TH AVE
N

PARKWOOD
CIRCLE

MIDWAY BLVD

2 1/2 AVEN
3RD AVE

N

7TH AVE N

AVE F SIGNED ROUTE

N 
15

TH
 S

T

8TH AVE N

CR
ES

TV
IEW

DR

21ST AVE
N

N
8T

H
S T

14TH AVE
N

JUNIOR
CT

S 23RD FRONTAGE ST S

14TH
AVE N

5TH
AVE N

2ND AVE
NW

16TH
AVE N

CRAWFORD AVE

12TH
AVE N

S 5TH ST

AVE D SIGNED ROUTE

N 2ND ST

N
8TH ST

PATTERSON
FIELD RD

N 27TH ST

AVE F
SIGNED ROUTE

27TH
AVE N

13TH AVE N

NW 11
TH

 S
T

5TH AVE NW

20TH
AVE S

4THAVE NW

9TH AVE NW

O ST S
32

ND
ST

N 
23

RD
 PL

N
24

TH
 S

T

S
1 7

TH
ST

N
25T

H ST

7TH AVE N

OLESON PARK AVE

170TH ST

15TH AVE N

18TH AVE
S

N
24

TH
 S

T

A ST

GR
EE

NB
RIE

R
DR

N 28
TH

ST

GR
AN

DV
IEW

DR

3RD AVE N

17TH AVE N

8TH AVE S

16TH AVE N

N 
32

ND
 ST

8 1/2 AVE N

12TH AVE SW

N 
27

TH
 S

T

31ST AVE
N

7TH AVE N

HASKELL ST

5TH
AVE N

3RD AVE N

MC
 N

AM
AR

A
AV

E

12TH
AVE N

18TH AVE N

AVE H
SIGNED ROUTE

18TH AVE N

N 
23

RD
 ST

15TH AVE N

N
24

TH
ST

N 28
TH

 S
T

6TH
AVE S

MAPLE DRCIRCLE

9TH AVE N

FRONTAGE RD

5TH AVE N

17TH
AVE N

3RD AVE N

AVE O
SIGNED ROUTE

FT
 M

US
EU

M 
RD

HAWKEYE AVEW

N 
15

TH
 ST

7TH
ST SW

13TH
AVE N

29TH AVE N

4TH AVE N

18TH AVE
N

8TH AVE N

NW
 R

IV
ER

SID
E 

ST

N 
28

TH
 S

T

S 19TH ST

5TH AVE N

S 1
6T

H 
ST

2ND AVE N

14TH AVE N

10TH AVE N

21ST AVE N

13TH AVE N

NW
 13

TH
 S

T

FLORAL AVE

21ST AVE N

AVE N SIGNED RTE W

N 
13

TH
 S

T

JO NATH
AN

DR

1ST AVE NW

160TH ST

9TH AVE S

AVE O SIGNED ROUTE

9TH AVE N

AVE O SIGNED ROUTE W

27TH AVE N

N 
16

TH
 S

T

AVE M SIGNED RTE W

FRONTAGE RD

N 
25

TH
 S

T

N 
20

TH
 ST

5TH AVE S

12TH AVE N

N 
23

RD
 ST

26TH AVE N

4TH AVE N

13TH AVE N

170TH ST

AVE O SIGNED ROUTE

N 
19

TH
 S

T

18TH AVE N

N 
11

TH
 ST

14
TH

ST
SW

WO
ODLAND

DR

4TH AVE N

N 4TH ST

28TH AVE N

N 
31

ST
 S

T

AVE A SIGNED RTE W

14TH AVE N

9 1/2 AVE S
11TH AVE SW

MERIWEATHER DR

AVE E SIGNED ROUTE

M ASON MEMORIAL

DR

N 
32

ND
 ST

KN
OL

LC
RE

ST
 D

R

AMVETS DR

S 2
8T

H 
ST

S 2
6T

H 
ST

S 2
7T

H 
ST

22ND AVE N

20TH AVE N

N 32ND ST

S 2
2N

D 
ST

S 1
2T

H 
ST

R IV
FOR EST

D R

N 
32

ND
 ST

C 
ST

MARTIN
LUTHER KING DR

S 2
1S

T
ST

S 
21

ST
 S

T

LOOMIS AVE

DODGE CIR SIGNED ROUTE

N 16TH ST

S 
21

ST
 S

T

S 1
3T

H 
ST

S12TH

ST

S UMMIT
AVE

RAYMOND DR

NW
9 T

HS
T

A 
ST

25TH AVE N

N
5T

H
ST

N 5TH ST

W
ILL

IA
MS

DR

NW
 4T

H 
ST

S 2
3R

D
PL

N 
19

TH
 S

T

S 
31

ST
 S

T

S 2
9T

H 
ST

S 33RD ST

N 
29

TH
 S

T

19TH AVE N

9T
HS

T
SW

N 
25

TH
 S

T

L
ST

16
TH

ST
SW

S 19TH ST

10TH AVE SWE S
T

S 1
8T

H 
ST

15
TH

ST SW

PHINNEY DR

CO LONIAL DR

COUNTRY
CLUB DR

1 0T
H

S T SW

C RESTAVE

OAK TREE CIRCLE

EX
POSITION

AVE

N
13TH ST

N 
16

TH
ST

S 7TH ST

N
16

TH
ST

MIDWA Y BLVD

MI
DW

AY
BL

VD

19TH
AVE N

FOX
BRIA R

B LV D

NW
 12

TH
ST

N 2ND
ST

NW
 12

TH ST

S 23RD FRONTAGE

ST N

KR
AM

ME
 D

R

S 19TH ST

N 
13

TH PL

N 
26

TH
 ST

M 
ST

N 30
TH

S T

N
23

RD
ST

N 20TH ST

FR
ON

TA
GE

RD

N
21

ST
 S

T

N 26
TH

 S
T

N 1ST ST

N
31

ST
PL

NW
3R

D ST

AV
E BS

IG
NE

D RO
UT

E S

N
21

ST
ST

N 19
TH

ST

N
26

TH
 S

T

N
11TH

ST

N 
25

TH
 S

T

N 
14

TH
 S

T

TIM

B ER

LN

N
14

TH ST

R A
TH

ER
MEL

DR

N 2
6TH PL

N
14

TH
ST

D 
ST

 W

CO
OP

ER
 D

R

N 24TH PL

N 
18

TH
 ST

N 
15

TH
 P

L

S 3
0T

H 
ST

15
TH

AV
E

N

SOLDIER CRK DR

N 3
0T

H C
T

N
9TH ST

N
25

TH
ST

MAPLE DR

FO
RE

ST
 A

VE

NW
 1

ST
 S

T

29.

29

2.

2

26.

26

50.

50

53.

53

34.

34

14.

14

52.

52

25.

25

55.

55

54.

54

42.

42

5. 5

20.

20

30.

30

47.

47

7.

7

21.

21

9.

9

46.
46

38.

38

18.

18

27.

27

12.

12

8.

8

24.

24

56.

56

49.

49

51.

51

1.

1

15.

15

17.

17

13.

13

32.

32

28.

28

23.
23

22.

22

33.

33

45.

45

11.

11

6.

6

3.

3

37.

37

19.
19

16.

16

43.

43

10.

10

36.

36

40.

40

44.

44

48.

48

31.

31

35.

35

4.

4

41.

41

39.

39

36
T90N
R29W

6
T89N
R28W

31
T90N
R28W

2
T88N
R29W

1
T89N
R29W

35
T90N
R29W

2
T89N
R29W

35
T89N
R29W

36
T89N
R29W

3
T88N
R29W

31
T89N
R28W

30
T89N
R28W

23
T89N
R29W

14
T89N
R29W

11
T89N
R29W

24
T89N
R29W 19

T89N
R28W

12
T89N
R29W

13
T89N
R29W

18
T89N
R28W

7
T89N
R28W

26
T89N
R29W

25
T89N
R29W

4
T88N
R29W

17
T89N
R28W

5
T88N
R28W

1
T88N
R29W

6
T88N
R28W

21
T89N
R28W

29
T89N
R28W

32
T89N
R28W

33
T89N
R28W

28
T89N
R28W

20
T89N
R28W

16
T89N

R28W

27
T89N
R28W

34
T89N
R28W

22
T89N
R28W

12
T89N
R28W

35
T90N
R28W

2
T89N
R28W

1
T89N
R28W

36
T90N
R28W

15
T89N
R28W

4
T88N
R28W

36
T89N
R28W

26
T89N
R28W

35
T89N
R28W

23
T89N
R28W

14
T89N
R28W

25
T89N
R28W

24
T89N
R28W

13
T89N
R28W

8
T89N
R28W

9
T89N
R28W

32
T90N
R28W

5
T89N
R28W

4
T89N
R28W

33
T90N
R28W

3
T89N
R28W

10
T89N
R28W

34
T90N
R28W

11
T89N
R28W

£¤169

£¤169

£¤169

¬«7

Bradys Creek

Elkhorn Creek

Des Moines River

Deer
Creek

Gypsum Creek

Lizard Creek

Soldier Creek

Lizard Creek

0 1,300 2,600 3,900 5,200650
Feet

Incomplete Road Data

SURFACE TYPE
Portland Cement Concrete
Asphalt
Bituminous
Gravel
Brick
Combination
Earth
Unknown

SURFACE WIDTH
Less than or equal to 21 feet
22 to 23 feet
24 to 25 feet
26 to 31 feet
Greater than or equal to 32 feet

SHOULDER WIDTH
Less than or equal to 2 feet

3 to 4 feet
Greater than or equal to 5 feet

MEDIAN TYPE
Hard Surface without barrier
Grass Surface without barrier
Hard surface with barrier
Grass surface with barrier
Barrier

MEDIAN WIDTH
Less than or equal to 6 feet
7 to 9 feet
10 to 15 feet
16 to 24 feet
Greater than or equal to 25 feet

CURBS
Right shoulder has curbs
Left shoulder has curbs

Bridges
BRIDGES

FHWA Number
Bridge ID

500660
500660

FORT DODGE
Roads Current as of January 1, 2018
Bridges Current as of July 31, 2018
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